FT512002 GAME OF LOVE OFFWHITE
The most beautiful game, like a universal language, where letters and symbols, colours and geometry
coexist in a pop and contemporary heraldry, crystallising the joyful universe of Jean-Charles de
Castelbajac. Flag design for this collection: collage and coat of arms, hand-tufted with a magnificent
play of textured piles and materials.
FT512002 - Pierre Frey
Laize : ,00 cm / ,00 inch
FAMILY Rug
ARTIST Jean-Charles De Castelbajac
TECHNIQUE Hand-tuft
USE Light traffic
COMPOSITION 43 % Wool 380Tex - 32 % Bamboo
viscose - 13 % Steele - 12 % Shiny Nylon
DENSITY 88 Oz/y2
PILE Cut pile
Loop pile
ASPECT Shiny - Mat - Textured - Sculpted
NUMBER OF COLORS 1
PILE HEIGHT 8.00 mm, 12.00 mm, 20.00 mm, 14.00
mm, 10.00 mm
0.79 inch, 0.31 inch, 0.55 inch, 0.47
inch, 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 23.00 mm
0.90 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 25.67 oz/ft²
NOTES 100% handmade
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
2 Colors
FT512001
NATUREL
FT512002